AULT SPECIFICATIONS
0.3-2 VA Wall Plug Series
INPUT
 Voltage 120 VAC
 Line Frequency  60 Hz
Configuration  North American Wall Plug, No Ground
OUTPUT
Model Number Rated Output
Volts AC
Output Current
Amps
Max VA
T28-030100-A000G 3 0.10 0.3
T28-030200-A000G 3 0.20 0.6
T28-040100-A000G 4 0.10 0.4
T28-040200-A000G 4 0.20 0.8
T28-040250-A000G 4 0.25 1.0
T28-050400-A000G 5 0.40 2.0
T28-060200-A000G 6 0.20 1.2
T28-060250-A000G 6 0.25 1.5
T28-090100-A000G 9 0.10 0.9
T28-120166-A000G 12 0.17 2.0
T28-150100-A000G 15 0.10 1.5
T28-240050-A000G 24 0.05 1.2
ELECTRICAL
Topology Step Down AC/AC Transformer
Dielectric Withstand 1500 VAC primary-secondary
Protection Energy Limiting